
Clubhouse

Driving 
Range 1

10

2

11

3

12

4

13

5

14

6

15

7

16

8

17

9
18

USGA RULES GOVERN PLAY WITH THE  
EXCEPTION OF THE FOLLOWING LOCAL RULES:

WE’RE DOING  
OUR PART TO MANAGE 
WATER WISELY!
The landscaped areas are irrigated 
with high quality reclaimed water. 
Do not drink from the pond or 
irrigation system.

•	 Out	of	Bounds	-	Denoted	by	
property	line/fencing/gates		
and	white	stakes.

•	 Driving	Range	is	out	of	bounds.	
DO	NOT	attempt	to	retrieve	
your	ball.

•	 Keep	carts	away	from	downhill	
slopes	inside	the	flood	channel.	
Keep	carts	on	level	ground	and	
away	from	tees	and	greens.

•	 Fill	all	divots.
•	 NO	tank	tops	and	NO	Cut-offs.

•	 Comfort	Stations	are		
located	on	#5	tee	and		
#14	green.

•	 All	Water	Hazards	are	to	be	
played	as	Lateral	Hazards	-	
Identified	by	red	stakes	and	
red	paint	markings.	(All	flood	
channel	cemented	areas		
including	bridge	supports,	
drainage	pipes	and	rip-wrap	
rocky	areas	will	all	be	played		
as	a	Lateral	Hazard	whether		
it	is	marked	or	unmarked).

•	 FINAL	RULE	-	Enjoy	Your	
Day!!



Attest:                                                  Date: Scorer:

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

Black 384 387 203 596 249 508 367 350 166 3210

Gold 368 369 174 525 224 477 339 334 155 2965

Handicap

Par 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 36

Handicap

Silver 275 345 165 474 215 466 312 319 140 2711

Bronze 263 226 143 410 192 431 282 289 112 2348

Int 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP

  359 550 152 529 416 173 342 381 391 3293 6503

  343 514 143 516 406 156 314 354 378 3124 6089

  

  

  

  

  

  4 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 36 72

  

  

  

  

  

  318 482 133 471 382 123 302 343 348 2902 5613

  295 443 124 442 352 112 272 271 322 2633 4981

www.theclubatsunrise.com

Golf ScoreCards, Inc. 
 2/2016

© 
1-800-238-7267

HOLE NET


