



HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	Int	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	НСР	NET
Black	384	387	203	596	249	508	367	350	166	3210		359	550	152	529	416	173	342	381	391	3293	6503		
Gold	368	369	174	525	224	477	339	334	155	2965		343	514	143	516	406	156	314	354	378	3124	6089		
Handicap																								
Par	4	4	3	5	4	5	4	4	3	36		4	5	3	5	4	3	4	4	4	36	72		
Handicap																								
Silver	275	345	165	474	215	466	312	319	140	2711		318	482	133	471	382	123	302	343	348	2902	5613		
Bronze	263	226	143	410	192	431	282	289	112	2348		295	443	124	442	352	112	272	271	322	2633	4981		
Scorer:		© Golf ScoreCards, Inc. 2/2016 1-800-238-7267 Attest:														Date:								

www.theclubatsunrise.com



